
Cañada College Council Agenda 
September 15, 2005 

1:30 P.M. – 3:30 P.M., Building 22, Room 114 
CONTENT PRESENTER PROCESS TIME 

1) APPROVAL OF MINUTES from May 19, 2005 Dianne Eyer, Chair Action 5 min. 
 

2) BUSINESS 
 

I. Election of College Council Chair 
 
 

II. Role & Expectations of College Council 
 
 

III. Report from Budget & Planning Committee 
 
 
 

IV. Accreditation 
 
 
 
 

V. Enrollment 
 
 

VI. College-Wide Planning 
 
 

VII. Safety Planning 

 
 
Dianne Eyer, Chair 
 
 
Dianne Eyer, Chair 
 
 
Patty Dilko, Chair – Budget &     
                    Planning Committee 
Thomas Mohr, Interim President 
 
Alicia Aguirre 
Marilyn McBride, Vice President   
                               of Instruction 
 
 
Marilyn McBride, Vice President 
                               of Instruction 
                                 
Thomas Mohr, Interim President 
 
 
Thomas Mohr, Interim President 

 
 
Action 
 
 
Discussion 
 
 
Action 
 
 
 
Informational 
 
 
 
 
Informational 
 
 
Discussion 
 
 
Discussion 
 

 
 
10 min 
 
 
15 min 
 
 
15 min 
 
 
 
15 min 
 
 
 
 
10 min 
 
 
10 min 
 
 
10 min 

3) SENATE UPDATES Senate Member  5 min. 
4) DIVISION UPDATES Division Representatives  5 min. 
5) MATTERS OF PUBLIC INTEREST   5 min. 

 
MEETINGS ARE OPEN TO ALL 


